
 

 

Date Time Program  

Day 1 

 
09.00am 
 
 
02.00pm 
 
07.00pm 

SYAHBANDAR / MERANG JETTY – REDANG ( Lunch / Dinner ) 

Transfer from Syahbandar Jetty to REDANG ISLAND 
Upon arrival, check in and briefing. 
Set lunch will be served 
Assemble at meeting point proceed for 02 sites Snorkeling trip at Lang Tengah island. You may 
snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. 
BBQ or Set Dinner will be provided at resort. 

Day 2 

 
07.30am 
09.30am 
 
 
 
 

REDANG ISLAND  ( Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner ) 

Breakfast at Resort 
Assemble at meeting point and proceed for Marine Park Snorkeling trip 

Set lunch will be served at resort. 
Afternoon, assemble and depart for snorkeling trip. You may snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to 
resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. 
BBQ or Set Dinner will be provided at resort.  

Day 3 
 
07.30am 
12.00pm 

REDANG – SYAHBANDAR / MERANG JETTY ( Breakfast ) 

Breakfast–Check-out, FERRY transfer back to Syahbandar / Merang Jetty  
Journey home 

REDANG PARADISE RESORT  

Package includes:- 

 2 way boat transfer Shahbandar / Merang Jetty > Redang > Shahbandar / Merang Jetty 

 Accommodation in air-conditioned rooms, with attached bathroom with hot shower(Bring own toiletries) 

 Meals – 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner 

 2 boat snorkeling trips and 1 snorkeling at Redang Marine Park(EXCLUDES Equipment) 

AIRPORT & LAND TRANSFER 

Transfer Details  Rates 

2 Ways K.T Air Port – Jetty RM 30.00 per person  

2 Ways KT Bus Terminal/Hotel – Jetty RM 20.00 per person 

DAILY BOAT SCHEDULE 

Transfer Details Time 

Shah BandarJetty – Redang  
( 3Trip ) 

09.00am/10.30am/03.00pm 

Redang  – Shah BandarJetty 
( 2Trip ) 

07.00am / 11.00am 

 

Traveling 19 – 31 Mar,  03 - 31 
Oct, 2018 

Twin 
Adult 

Twin 
Child 

Triple 
Adult 

Triple 
Child 

Quad 
Adult 

Quad 
Child 

5 Pax  
Adult 

5 Pax  
Child 

Superior (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
                (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

329 
369 

329 
369 

299 
339 

239 
249 

269 
309 

199 
239 

249 
289 

179 
219 

Deluxe    (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
                (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

359 
399 

359 
399 

319 
359 

259 
269 

289 
329 

219 
259 

269 
309 

199 
239 

Ocean    (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
 Front     (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

389 
429 

289 
429 

339 
379 

279 
289 

299 
339 

229 
269 

279 
319 

209 
249 

School Holiday (per person per night)  40 30 40 30 40     30 40 30 

Traveling 01-02 Oct 2018 Twin 
Adult 

Twin 
Child 

Triple 
Adult 

Triple 
Child 

Quad 
Adult 

Quad 
Child 

5 Pax  
Adult 

5 Pax  
Child 

Superior (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
                (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

540 
586 

540 
586 

505 
551 

425 
448 

471 
517 

390 
436 

448 
494 

367 
413 

Deluxe    (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
                (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

574 
620 

574 
620 

528 
574 

459 
471 

494 
540 

413 
459 

471 
517 

390 
436 

Ocean    (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed) 
 Front     (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat) 

609 
655 

609 
655 

551 
597 

482 
494 

505 
551 

425 
471 

482 
528 

402 
448 

School Holiday / Public Holiday (per 
person per night)  

50 35 50 35 50 35 50 35 
 

 

 

NOTE:  
 Child from 4 – 12 years old ( DOB 2004) 50% from Adult Rate 
 Infant 0-3 years old @ RM40 per person per night ( without bed ) 
 

 

 

 

 

Remark:- 

 Rental of Life Jacket, Normal Mask & Snorkel @ RM 30 per set 

 Power Mask and snorkel @ RM35 per Item 

 Marine Park Conservation Fee: Adult @ RM5 per entry 
 / Child @ RM2 per entry  

 Package Price subject to 6% GST 

Email: inbound@vacation-hub.travel 
Website: www.vacation-hub.travel 

3 DAYS   2 NIGHTS 

          3Days 2Night GO REDANG ISLAND        


