3Days 2Night GO REDANG ISLAND

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS

REDANG PARADISE RESORT

Date	Time	Program
	09.00am	SYAHBANDAR / MERANG JETTY – REDANG (Lunch / Dinner) Transfer from Syahbandar Jetty to REDANG ISLAND Upon arrival, check in and briefing.
Day 1	02.00pm 07.00pm	Set lunch will be served Assemble at meeting point proceed for 02 sites Snorkeling trip at Lang Tengah island. You may snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. BBQ or Set Dinner will be provided at resort.
Day 2	07.30am 09.30am	REDANG ISLAND (Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner) Breakfast at Resort Assemble at meeting point and proceed for Marine Park Snorkeling trip Set lunch will be served at resort. Afternoon, assemble and depart for snorkeling trip. You may snorkeling or swim along the island. Return to resort and enjoy swim along the beautiful blue bay. BBQ or Set Dinner will be provided at resort.
Day 3	07.30am 12.00pm	REDANG – SYAHBANDAR / MERANG JETTY (Breakfast) Breakfast–Check-out, FERRY transfer back to Syahbandar / Merang Jetty Journey home

Package includes:-

- 2 way boat transfer Shahbandar / Merang Jetty > Redang > Shahbandar / Merang Jetty
- Accommodation in air-conditioned rooms, with attached bathroom with hot shower(Bring own toiletries)
- Meals 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner
- 2 boat snorkeling trips and 1 snorkeling at Redang Marine Park(EXCLUDES Equipment)

Traveling 19 – 31 Mar, 03 - 31 Oct, 2018	Twin Adult	Twin Child	Triple Adult	Triple Child	Quad Adult	Quad Child	5 Pax Adult	5 Pax Child
Superior (Weekday) (C/In: Sun-Wed)	329	329	299	239	269	199	249	179
(Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	369	369	339	249	309	239	289	219
Deluxe (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed)	359	359	319	259	289	219	269	199
(Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	399	399	359	269	329	259	309	239
Ocean (Weekday) (C/In: Sun-Wed)	389	289	339	279	299	229	279	209
Front (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	429	429	379	289	339	269	319	249
School Holiday (per person per night)	40	30	40	30	40	30	40	30
Traveling 01-02 Oct 2018	Twin	Twin	Triple	Triple	Quad	Quad	5 Pax	5 Pax
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	Adult	Child
Superior (Weekday) (C/In: Sun-Wed)	540	540	505	425	471	390	448	367
(Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	586	586	551	448	517	436	494	413
Deluxe (Weekday) (C/In: Sun–Wed)	574	574	528	459	494	413	471	390
(Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	620	620	574	471	540	459	517	436
Ocean (Weekday) (C/In: Sun-Wed)	609	609	551	482	505	425	482	402
Front (Weekend) (C/In:Thurs–Sat)	655	655	597	494	551	471	528	448
School Holiday / Public Holiday (per person per night)	50	35	50	35	50	35	50	35

NOTE:

- ➤ Child from 4 12 years old (DOB 2004) 50% from Adult Rate
- ➤ Infant 0-3 years old @ RM40 per person per night (without bed)

Remark:-

- Rental of Life Jacket, Normal Mask & Snorkel @ RM 30 per set
- Power Mask and snorkel @ RM35 per Item
- Marine Park Conservation Fee: Adult @ RM5 per entry
 / Child @ RM2 per entry
- Package Price <u>subject</u> to 6% GST

AIRPORT & LAND TRANSFER

Transfer Details	Rates			
2 Ways K.T Air Port – Jetty	RM 30.00 per person			
2 Ways KT Bus Terminal/Hotel – Jetty	RM 20.00 per person			

DAILY BOAT SCHEDULE

Transfer Details	Time				
Shah BandarJetty – Redang	09.00am/10.30am/03.00pm				
(3Trip)					
Redang - Shah BandarJetty	07.00am / 11.00am				
(2Trip)					



Era Holidays Sdn Bhd Co. No: 1097544-V No. 19, Jalan Pulai Perdana 11/5, Taman Sri Pulai Perdana,

No. 19, Jalan Pulai Perdana 11/5, Taman Sri Pulai Perdana, 81300 Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia

TEL No.: +607-521 6688 H/P & Whatsapp: +6012-720 7662 Email: eraholidays.sales@gmail.comWebsite: www.era-holidays.com